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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Capital Round Rock PL 264.150 64.800 65.375 66.075 67.900
11 2 1

209 Gabriella Jones 9.375 9.475 9.675
517 Savannah Johnson 9.350
303 Avery White 9.325 9.300
508 Marisa Mata 9.250
243 Kylie Bourgeois 9.200 9.825
341 Natalee Highwood 9.150 9.250 9.7009.350
503 Alivia Walters 9.150 9.250 9.650
620 Sydney Mayo 9.575 9.7259.700
323 Ashlyn Holmes 9.350 9.400
421 Morgan ONeal 9.300 9.625
618 Kaylee Hendrix 9.175 9.550
415 Danielle Emagueu 9.475
416 Liliana Flores 9.300
352 Bailey Nestler 9.700

2 HGC PL 257.925 63.700 65.675 61.900 66.650
3T2 1 4

217 Maddie Frank 9.275 9.200 9.575
235 Esther Gordon 9.225 9.375 9.000
344 Peyton Taylor 9.150 9.500 9.7008.750
463 Maya Holliday 9.075 9.600 9.5258.300
247 Elliya Cohen 9.050 9.400 9.5758.750
237 Isabella Gee 9.000 9.350 9.2759.200
308 Eleni Santikos 8.925 9.4258.750
228 Caroline Pettigrew 9.250 9.5759.150

3 Katy Gymnastics PL 256.925 62.250 63.875 64.150 66.650
3T4 3 2

659 Kailyn Orta 9.150 9.450 9.3509.125
628 Londyn Nunn 9.000 9.350 9.7259.275
669 Avary Marion 8.950 8.825 9.5759.375
346 Emma Eaves 8.875 9.250
552 Sabbath Crittenden 8.800 9.150 9.4509.250
349 Akshita Sarkar 8.750 9.425
365 Hailey Graff 8.725 8.950
648 Belle Hunniford 9.100 9.6759.100
609 Lola Rogers 9.050 9.450
316 Jaida Clark 8.775
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4 Texas Best PL 254.050 63.200 62.925 62.175 65.750
53 4 3

610 Kerigan House 9.100 9.375 9.4009.250
505 Skylar Avila 9.100 9.325 9.350
406 Nyla Reed 9.100 8.950 9.400
363 Felicity Chambers 9.050 9.2759.050
644 Londyn Brimley 9.000 8.775 8.950
364 Mckenzie Biddick-Thoma 8.925 8.700
331 Nicole Miller 8.925
335 Brooke Boatright 8.950 9.350
445 Mallory Boostrom 8.850 9.4508.450
325 Jadie Vaughan 9.5259.025
629 Ava Bolin 8.900
621 Samantha Zhukov 8.550

5 Extreme Gymnastics PL 250.775 61.675 61.375 60.750 66.975
25 5 5

345 Addie Kincaid 9.025 9.000 9.7758.200
462 Carly Betbeze 8.900 9.100 9.5508.400
244 Brittany Baty 8.825 9.150 9.400
461 Avery Reinhardt 8.800 8.600 9.250
431 Zoey Morrison 8.750 8.225 9.5508.150
634 Juliana Barnett 8.725
203 Tenley Stone 8.650 8.650 9.4759.300
306 Solana Hannah 8.650 9.7758.900
611 Claire Allman 9.4508.550

6 CWL PL 245.925 61.625 59.950 60.225 64.125
66 6 6

451 Bell Morton 9.250 8.850 9.3758.800
668 Alex Hollander 8.950 8.625 8.875
616 Sofia Holmes-Pdut 8.925 8.275 9.3758.575
650 Vivi Bourlon 8.900 9.025 9.1758.950
625 Malia Steinbrink 8.575 8.100 8.500
666 Madison Edmonson 8.550 9.1508.350
637 Roxanne LeGere 8.475 8.450 8.8508.500
664 Hailey Russell 8.625 9.3258.550
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